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FINE LEATHER GOODS, CHOICE NOVELTIES

PICTURE FRAMING
1 154-1 158 BROADWAY TeL 6 i 3 OAKLAND

STREET DIRECTORY.

CHERRY, fm Telegraph av at 1 East. Street. West.
junction of Racine E.

Not Numbered.

CHERRY, off Temescal E of
Maple.

Not Numbered.
Temescal.
Birch.

CHESTER, W of Center fm
i First N to Twelfth.
: East. Street. West.
I

600 First 601

! TOO Third 701

! 800 Fifth 801

850 Seventh 851

First 601
Second . . 651

700 Third 701
750 Fourth 751
800 Fifth 801
826 Sixth 825
850 Seventh. 851

900 Eighth 901

950 Ninth 951
1000 Tenth.. .. 1001
1050 Eleventh 1051
1100 Twelfth 1101

1150 Thirteenth.. 1151

1200 Fourteenth 1201

1250 Fifteenth.. .. 1251

1300 Sixteenth 1301

900 Eighth 901 1350 Seventeenth 1351

950 Ninth. . 951

1100 Twelfth 1101

CHESTNUT, bet Filbert and
Adeline fm First N to San
Pablo av and Thirty-sixth.

East. Street. West.
600 First 601

700 Third 701

800 Fifth 801
8.-.0 Seventh 851

900 Eighth 901

1000 Tenth 1001

1
1100 Twelfth 1101

1200 Fourteenth 1201

1300 Sixteenth.. 1301

1400 Eighteenth 1401

1500 Twentieth 1501

1600 Twenty-second 1601

1700 Twenty-fourth 1701

1800 Twenty-sixth 1801

San Pablo av.

CLAY, East Oakland. ( See
Ninth av.)

CLEVELAND AV, continua^
tion of Forty-fourth fm Tel-
egraph av E.

Not Numbered.

CLIFTON, E s of Claremont
av N of Summer E to Cath-
olic Cemetery.

Not Numbered.
Claremont av.
First, Temescal.
Second, Temescal.
Third, Temescal.
Fourth, Temescal.
College av.

Twenty-eighth..'".': '.1851 CLINTON AV, bet Grant and
1850
2000 Thirtieth 2001

i 2100 Thirty-second 2101

2200 Thirty-fourth 2251

Thirty-sixth.

CHETWOOD, fm Moss av to

Perry.

CHICAGO AV, W fm Fourth
! av N of Newton.

CHIGAGO, E of Fruitvale to

I Peralta.

\

CHURCH, fm junction High
and Railroad av W to Fruit
Vale av.

Not Numbered.

! CLAREMONT AV, fm Tele-
graph av N fm Temescal

I
Creek, running NE to the

I foot hills.

Not Numbered.
Vicente. .

Sutter.
Miranda.
Martin.
Colby.
Moulton.
College av.

CLARKE, East Oakland, E of

High S of Railroad av.

Not Numbered.
A.
B.
C.
D. ,

CLAY, W of Washington fm
First to San Pablo av and
Seventeenth.

Hopkins, crossing county
road fm Clinton to Beulah
Park.

Not Numbered.
Summit.
Union.

CLINTON, East Oakland, fm
Fourth av N of junction
with Brooklyn N to Indian
Gulch.

Not Numbered.
Brooklyn.
Peralta.
Prospect.
Lincoln.
Excelsior.
Mound.

COLBY, bet Telegraph and
College avs fm Alcatraz av
S to Claremont av.

Not Numbered.
Alcatraz av.
Sharon.
Thompson.

COLLEGE AV, junction of

Broadway N to University.
Not Numbered.
Clifton.
Hudson and Fourth.
Forest and Third.
Second.
First.
Claremont av.
Sharon.
Alcatraz av.

COLUSA AV, S of Joy fm
Racine E crossing Telegraph
av.

Not Numbered.

COMMERCE, E of Thirteenth
av fm East Twelfth N.

East. Street. West.
1100 East Twelfth.. .. ..1101
1200 East Fourteenth
1250 East Fifteenth.
1300 East Sixteenth.
1350 East Seventeenth. . .1351
1400 East Eighteenth. . \1401
1450 East Nineteenth
1500 East Twentieth.

.1201

.1251

.1301

.1451

..1501
1550 East Twenty-first.. .1551

CONTRA COSTA AV, fm
Moss av N to Bayo Vista,
Monte Vista.

CORNWALL, S of Morgan fm
Shattuck av to Telegraph av
one block.

COTTAGE, E s Pleasant Val-
ley av to Lake av.

CRESCENT, fm Perry to
Moss av, Oakland Heights.

CURTIS, bet West and Mar-
ket fm Seventeenth N to
Twenty-second.

East. Street. West.
1350 Seventeenth 1351
1400 Eighteenth 1401
1450 Nineteenth.. 1451
1500 Twentieth 1501
1550 Twenty-first . . ...... 1551
1600 Twenty-second 1601

CYPRESS, bet Kirkham and
Center fm First N to Per-
alta and Twenty-second.

East. Street. West.
600 First 601

700 Third 701

800 Fifth.. 801

850 Seventh 851

900 Eighth 901

950 Ninth 951

1000 Tenth 1001

1050 Eleventh 1051

1100 Twelfth 1101
1200 Fourteenth 1201

1250 Fifteenth 1251

1300 Sixteenth 1301

1350 Seventeenth 1351

1400 Eighteenth 1401

1450 Nineteenth 1451

1500 Twentieth 1501

1600 Twenty-second 1601

Peralta.

D, East Oakland, off Clark E
of C.

Not Numbered.

DALE AV, E of New Broad-
way crossing McAdam.

Not Numbered.

DALE, E s of Pleasant Valley
av and S of Piedmont av.

Not Numbered.

DAMON, fm Walsworth to

Oakland av.

DELGER. (See Twentieth.)

DENNISON, East Oakland,
fm Park aV W to Sanj Anto-
nio Creek S of Livingston.

San
. WASHINO called for

rrancisco dcnv^d in san
Francisco, Oakland,

. j Alameda and Berke-

Laundry ^
OFFICES

San Francisco, 33 Geary Street

Oakland, 866 Broadway


